Last Weeks of Semester
	SNC 1D

(1) Mon, Jan 7 – Comp Lab 109 – finish Space Spinoff Project
(2)  Tues, Jan 8 – PRESENT Project
Chapter  11 wed – Friday - STATIC
(3) Wed, Jan 9-Static Electricity – Notes - Video
(4) Thurs, Jan 10- Statics Lab – charging objects / conductor/insulator
(5) Fri, Jan 11- Quiz Statics – Electricity
Chapter 12 -  Batteries/forms energy/generation
(6) Mon, Jan 14 – circuits-batteries-AC/DC
(7) Tues, Jan 15 – Generation methods – pros/cons
(8) Wed, Jan 16 –Quiz – Chapter 12 – symbol – parallel vs. series
(9) Thurs, Jan 17 – Current – voltage - resistance
(10)  Fri, Jan 18  - calculations
(11)  Mon, Jan 21- Quiz Calculations Ch.12 Start Review
(12)  Tues, Jan22-Review
(13) Wed, Jan 23-Review
(14) Thurs, Jan 24 – EXAM !
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